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PROJECT DESCRIPTION

KEY MAP

LONING INFORMATION

CONSTRUCTION TYPE: TYPE V-B
THE PROPOSED DRAWINGS REPRESENT AN EXISTING ZONE: RA-25  BLOCK: 421 LOT: 81 BUILDING USE GROUP: R-5
COVERED TERRACES THAT WILL BE SLIGHTLY MODIFIED STORIES: 2 AREA: 4,050 SF
AND EXTENDED INTO THE REAR YARD. S NCPALBULOING
THE EXTENDED ADDITION WILL ADD 359 SF OF COVERED ZS.CI;'(\IilT'\IlgNoNRcl)l REQUIRED EXISTING PROPOSED VARIANCE
AREA TO THE EXISTING COVERED TERRACE AND THE -
OVERALL BUILDING AND IMPERVIOUS LOT COVERAGE. MIN. LOT AREA 186: ATICH. 1 25,000 SF 25,060 SF NO CHANGE COMPLIES
MIN. LOT WIDTH & FRONTAGE| 186: ATTCH. 1 125.00' 149.25' NO CHANGE COMPIES
DEPTH 186: ATTCH. 1 150.00° 201.78' NO CHANGE COMPLIES
FRONT YARD 186: ATTCH. 1 40.00' 40.00', 40.5' NO CHANGE COMPLIES
EACH SIDE YARD (1)(2) 186: ATTCH. 1 25.00' 20.8' 22.25' REQUIRED
GROSS FLOOR AREA 186-66C (2) OVER 3,700 SF N/A N/A
REAR YARD 186: ATTCH. 1 40.00' 65.1" 54.83' COMPLIES
104 Willow Pond Ct, ACC. SIDE YARD (3) 186: ATTCH. 1 15.00' N/A N/A N/A
@it e (| Acc. ReAR YARD 186: ATICH. 1 20.00 N/A N/A N/A
MAX. STORIES 186: ATTCH. 1 21/2 2 NO CHANGE COMPLIES
MAX. BUILDING HEIGHT 186: ATTCH. 1 35.00' UNKNOWN NO CHANGE/ 14.00' UNKNOWN
MIN. HABITABLE F.A. PER 186: ATTICH. 1 1,200 S.F. >1,200 S.F. NO CHANGE COMPLIES
DWELLING UNIT
MAX. PERCENT OF LOT 186: ATTCH. 1 15% 18.67% 19.99% REQUIRED
COVERAGE BY PRINCIPAL
BUILDING EXISTING COVERAGE: PROPOSED COVERAGE:
4,680 SF 5,009 SF
= 18.67% = 19.99%
25,060 SF 25,060 SF
Google MAX. PERCENT OF LOT 186: ATTCH. 1 20% 18.67% 19.99% COMPLIES
COVERAGE BY PRINCIPAL
AND ACCESSORY BUILDING EXISTING LOT COVERAGE: PROPOSED LOT COVERAGE:
4,680 SF 5,009 SF
= 18.67% = 19.99%
25,060 SF 25,060 SF
‘ 22002,0
] 2" APPROX. TREE LINE MAX. PERCENT OF 186-23:P 28.5% (4) 37.5% 38.9% REQUIRED
~ 77 IMPERVIOUS COVERAGE (4)
ESTING BLUESTONE wzr EXISTING LOT COVERAGE: PROPOSED LOT COVERAGE:
WALK 9,402 SF 37.5% 7,747 5F 38.9%
- 2 25,060 SF B o 25,060 SF B e
Q 5
LL./ <
S g 5’}' MAX. PERCENT OF REAR 186-22:K 40% N/A N/A N/A
VERAGE BY
PROPOSED COVERED Q S, N YARD CO S o
EXISTING LOT COVERAGE: PROPOSED LOT COVERAGE:
TERRAGE EXTENSION. O N ACCESSORY BUILDINGS (5)
EX.COVERED TERRACE | - = - - = -
DASHED LINE REPRESENTS PORTION ~—
OF EXISTING TERRACE TO BE MAX. FLOOR AREA (SHEDS) 186-23:B 80 SF N/A N/A N/A
REMOVED (30 5F) EX.REAR STEPS MAX. HEIGHT (SHEDS) 186-23:B 10.00' N/A N/A N/A
ETR/S;’SOSED UNCOVERED EX.OPEN SIDE & REAR YARD (SHEDS) 186-23:B 6.00' N/A N/A N/A
TERRACE MAX. HEIGHT (DET. GARAGE)|  186-23A 20.00 N/A N/A N/A
EX. CHIMNEY DDDDDDQDO EX. DRIVEWAY (1) IN THE RA-25 AND RA-15 ZONES, GARAGES WHICH FACE THE SIDE YARD SHALL BE NO LESS THAN 27 FEET FROM THE SIDE YARD
PROPERTY LINE
S @Q (2) IN THE RA-25 ZONE, IF A HOME HAS A GROSS BUILDING AREA WHICH EXCEEDS 3,700 SF, THE MINIMUM SIDE YARD SETBACK SHALL BE 25'
EX.BUILDING \ (3) EXCLUSIVE OF FARM BUILDINGS

3] (4) MAXIMUM IMPERVIOUS COVERAGE IS TO DETERMINED AS FOLLOWS
O - LOTS <10,000 SF: 45%
EX. BILCO DOORS | E - LOTS >25,000 SF: 28.5%
I L Q - LOTS >10,000 SF AND <25,000 SF: EQUAL TO 45 DIVIDED BY THE SQUARE ROOT OF THE LOT AREA
I NS (5) DOES NOT APPLY TO GARAGES AND PRIVATE SWIMMING POOLS OR AN ACCESSORY BUILDING WHICH IS ATTACHED TO ITS PRINCIPAL
| ~ BUILDING BY A COVERED PASSAGEWAY OR WHICH HAS ONE WALL OF PART OF ONE WALL IN COMMON WITH IT. SUCH BUILDING SHALL BE
E N SUBJECTED TO TO ALL THE YARD REQUIREMENTS APPLICABLE TO THE PRINCIPAL BUILDING.
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SF. CALC.

SQUARE FT EXISTING | REMOVED | PROP. TOTAL
OPEN TERRACE 303 0 0 303
COV. TERRACE 393 -30 359 722
TOTALS.F. 696 -30 359 1,025
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CONCEPTUAL RENDERINGS
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SQUARE FT EXISTING | REMOVED | PROP. TOTAL
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